
POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20 PTm TIME

1 GRATTAROLA Matteo 22 FMI Montesa 13 18 7 3 0 0 0 0 3:56:45

2 MORET Francesc 24 RFME Montesa 24 18 4 0 5 1 0 0 4:05:00

3 GELABERT Aniol 16 RFME Scorpa 26 16 5 4 1 2 0 0 4:15:50

4 RIBA Marc 19 RFME TRRS 29 15 7 2 1 3 0 0 3:55:30

5 MARTYN Toby 6 ACU Montesa 31 17 2 4 2 3 0 0 4:11:10

6 PEACE Jack 4 ACU Gas-Gas 31 16 5 1 3 3 0 0 4:44:20

7 PEACE Dan 5 ACU Gas-Gas 33 16 3 3 3 3 0 0 4:05:30

8 ANDERSEN Ib Vegard 9 NMF Gas-Gas 48 9 6 3 7 3 0 0 4:00:00

9 PEDERSEN Hakon 15 NMF Gas-Gas 52 10 4 2 8 4 0 0 4:17:06

10 PETRANGELI Pietro 23 FMI Sherco 53 13 4 0 3 8 0 0 4:26:05

11 CARLES DE CAUDEMBERG Quentin 10 FFM Beta 54 12 3 2 4 7 0 0 4:04:45

12 KROUSTEK Martin 17 ACCR TRRS 54 10 6 2 3 7 0 0 4:32:35

13 HAGA Sondre 3 NMF TRRS 54 9 6 3 4 6 0 0 4:14:20

14 COLAIRO Teo 8 FFM Gas-Gas 66 9 3 5 1 10 0 0 4:15:10

15 FAUDE Max 18 DMSB Beta 67 7 6 2 4 9 0 0 4:27:30

16 RIVA Andrea 12 FMI Sherco 68 8 3 2 7 8 0 0 4:23:40

17 GANDOLA Lorenzo 11 FMI Scorpa 68 8 3 2 7 8 0 0 4:24:30

18 BJERLIN Peter 14 NMF Gas-Gas 71 4 6 3 8 7 0 0 4:37:30

19 MATEJICEK Martin 20 ACCR Gas-Gas 72 7 3 3 6 9 0 0 4:17:00

20 RIBAU Sergio 2 RFME Beta 84 4 6 2 3 13 0 0 4:30:05

21 REUMSCHÜSSEL Paul 25 DMSB Gas-Gas 87 6 1 3 5 13 0 0 4:29:30

22 TRUEBA Gerard 21 RFME Beta 91 5 4 2 1 16 0 0 4:34:40

23 KERSTJENS Randy 13 KNMV Gas-Gas 98 3 3 3 3 16 0 0 4:31:20

24 SMITH Oliver 7 ACU Gas-Gas 102 2 3 2 5 16 0 0 4:29:30

25 BERNTSEN Julian 1 NMF Gas-Gas 149 3 0 5 3 14 3 0 3:56:50

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS

08/04/2018 17:04



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L2 TIEMPO PT TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20

1 GRATTAROLA Matteo 22 FMI Montesa 1 - 2 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 7 0 - 0 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 6 3:56:45 0 13 18 7 3 0 0 0

2 MORET Francesc 24 RFME Montesa 0 - 1 0 3 3 1 0 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 17 0 - 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 4:05:00 0 24 18 4 0 5 1 0

3 GELABERT Aniol 16 RFME Scorpa 0 - 2 0 5 5 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 16 0 - 1 1 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 10 4:15:50 0 26 16 5 4 1 2 0

4 RIBA Marc 19 RFME TRRS 5 - 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 16 0 - 0 0 5 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 13 3:55:30 0 29 15 7 2 1 3 0

5 MARTYN Toby 6 ACU Montesa 5 - 3 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 21 1 - 0 0 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 4:11:10 0 31 17 2 4 2 3 0

6 PEACE Jack 4 ACU Gas-Gas 0 - 3 0 5 5 0 0 1 2 3 0 1 0 0 20 0 - 0 1 3 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 11 4:44:20 0 31 16 5 1 3 3 0

7 PEACE Dan 5 ACU Gas-Gas 1 - 2 0 5 3 5 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 20 0 - 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 5 0 0 13 4:05:30 0 33 16 3 3 3 3 0

8 ANDERSEN Ib Vegard 9 NMF Gas-Gas 3 - 2 1 5 5 3 0 1 3 3 1 3 0 0 30 1 - 0 3 5 3 1 0 1 0 2 0 2 0 0 18 4:00:00 0 48 9 6 3 7 3 0

9 PEDERSEN Hakon 15 NMF Gas-Gas 5 - 3 2 5 3 3 0 1 2 3 3 0 0 0 30 1 - 0 5 3 5 3 0 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 22 4:17:06 0 52 10 4 2 8 4 0

10 PETRANGELI Pietro 23 FMI Sherco 5 - 5 0 5 3 3 0 5 1 5 0 0 0 0 32 0 - 0 5 5 3 1 0 0 1 5 0 0 1 0 21 4:26:05 0 53 13 4 0 3 8 0

11 CARLES DE C. Quentin 10 FFM Beta 5 - 3 0 5 5 5 0 0 5 5 1 5 0 0 39 2 - 0 1 3 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 15 4:04:45 0 54 12 3 2 4 7 0

12 KROUSTEK Martin 17 ACCR TRRS 5 - 3 1 5 3 3 0 0 5 5 0 1 0 1 32 0 - 0 0 5 5 1 2 0 2 5 0 1 1 0 22 4:32:35 0 54 10 6 2 3 7 0

13 HAGA Sondre 3 NMF TRRS 1 - 5 2 5 5 1 5 0 1 3 0 1 0 1 30 0 - 0 2 3 3 1 0 2 5 3 0 5 0 0 24 4:14:20 0 54 9 6 3 4 6 0

14 COLAIRO Teo 8 FFM Gas-Gas 5 - 3 2 5 5 1 0 2 5 5 0 2 0 0 35 0 - 1 2 5 5 5 0 2 5 5 0 1 0 0 31 4:15:10 0 66 9 3 5 1 10 0

15 FAUDE Max 18 DMSB Beta 1 - 5 0 5 5 3 1 3 5 5 1 1 0 0 35 0 - 0 5 5 5 3 2 1 3 5 1 2 0 0 32 4:27:30 0 67 7 6 2 4 9 0

16 RIVA Andrea 12 FMI Sherco 3 - 3 5 5 3 2 0 3 0 5 0 3 1 0 33 1 - 0 5 5 5 3 0 2 3 5 0 5 1 0 35 4:23:40 0 68 8 3 2 7 8 0

17 GANDOLA Lorenzo 11 FMI Scorpa 5 - 3 1 5 5 5 0 3 3 5 0 1 3 5 44 5 - 0 0 5 3 3 0 1 2 3 0 2 0 0 24 4:24:30 0 68 8 3 2 7 8 0

08/04/2018 17:08

CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS



18 BJERLIN Peter 14 NMF Gas-Gas 5 - 3 1 2 5 3 3 1 3 5 5 5 1 1 43 5 - 2 2 3 3 3 5 1 1 3 0 0 0 0 28 4:37:30 0 71 4 6 3 8 7 0

19 MATEJICEK Martin 20 ACCR Gas-Gas 5 - 5 5 5 5 3 0 3 1 5 0 5 0 0 42 5 - 2 2 5 3 3 1 1 0 3 2 3 0 0 30 4:17:00 0 72 7 3 3 6 9 0

20 RIBAU Sergio 2 RFME Beta 5 - 5 5 5 5 1 1 5 3 5 1 3 0 0 44 5 - 1 5 5 5 1 2 2 5 5 1 3 0 0 40 4:30:05 0 84 4 6 2 3 13 0

21 REUMSCHÜSSEL Paul 25 DMSB Gas-Gas 5 - 3 3 5 5 3 0 3 5 5 0 5 0 5 47 3 - 2 2 5 5 5 1 2 5 5 0 5 0 0 40 4:29:30 0 87 6 1 3 5 13 0

22 TRUEBA Gerard 21 RFME Beta 5 - 5 5 5 5 3 0 1 5 5 1 5 1 2 48 5 - 1 5 5 5 5 0 2 0 5 0 5 0 5 43 4:34:40 0 91 5 4 2 1 16 0

23 KERSTJENS Randy 13 KNMV Gas-Gas 5 - 3 5 5 5 3 1 0 5 5 1 5 3 1 47 5 - 5 5 5 5 5 2 2 5 5 0 5 2 0 51 4:31:20 0 98 3 3 3 3 16 0

24 SMITH Oliver 7 ACU Gas-Gas 5 - 3 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 1 5 0 2 54 5 - 5 5 3 5 1 3 5 5 5 2 3 1 0 48 4:29:30 0 102 2 3 2 5 16 0

25 BERNTSEN Julian 1 NMF Gas-Gas 5 - 3 5 5 5 2 0 5 2 5 0 3 5 2 47 20 - 3 5 5 5 2 0 2 5 5 5 5 20 20 102 3:56:50 0 149 3 0 5 3 14 3

08/04/2018 17:08



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20 PTm TIME

1 PIARDI Sergio 60 FMI Beta 17 21 4 0 1 2 0 0 4:07:45

2 TOULY Kieran 43 FFM Sherco 27 15 6 2 4 1 0 0 4:15:50

3 ALMTHEN Linus 50 SVEMO Gas-Gas 45 12 3 3 7 3 0 0 4:24:45

4 DUFRESE Hugo 42 FFM Gas-Gas 45 9 8 4 3 4 0 0 4:17:25

5 NILSEN Mats 46 NMF Sherco 46 11 5 3 5 4 0 0 4:22:50

6 VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jarand-Matias 59 NMF TRRS 48 9 3 7 7 2 0 0 3:53:45

7 WINKLER Luca 54 DMSB Gas-Gas 52 9 4 5 6 4 0 0 4:35:20

8 WENGLER Christopher 52 DMSB Gas-Gas 53 10 4 1 9 4 0 0 4:19:10

9 DEFOURNY Nicolas 34 FMB Gas-Gas 53 8 5 3 9 3 0 0 4:25:15

10 RUGA Michele 45 FMI Scorpa 56 5 5 5 12 1 0 0 4:20:30

11 VOLD GUNVALDSEN Nils-Johan 58 NMF TRRS 59 9 3 4 6 6 0 0 4:25:10

12 ROVERY Rémi 55 FFM Sherco 59 7 4 4 9 4 0 0 4:42:40

13 HELLER Felix 53 DMSB Sherco 61 7 4 4 8 5 0 0 4:50:50

14 MATTHEEUWS Emile 39 FMB Sherco 63 8 3 1 11 5 0 0 4:24:25

15 DE LA MATA Axel 48 FFM Vertigo 65 8 4 3 5 8 0 0 4:14:40

16 GABUTTI Andrea 56 FMI TRRS 66 4 5 2 14 3 0 0 4:24:45

17 LINDQVIST Leevi 33 SML Gas-Gas 71 5 5 4 6 8 0 0 4:06:40

18 RIOBÓ Martín 61 RFME Gas-Gas 72 7 2 1 11 7 0 0 3:38:35

19 MEMPÖR Marco 47 AMF Beta 72 6 1 2 14 5 0 0 4:00:05

20 BRADE Mikkel 51 DMU Gas-Gas 72 4 4 4 10 6 0 0 3:53:02

21 CROSSET Axel 63 FMB Gas-Gas 72 4 3 4 12 5 0 0 4:17:14

22 COTS Marc 35 RFME Sherco 72 3 5 7 6 7 0 0 4:28:00

23 VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jacob-Olaus 57 NMF TRRS 74 6 1 4 10 7 0 0 4:05:40

24 RUEDI Florian 37 DMSB Beta 77 5 2 4 9 8 0 0 3:28:40

25 BUSSOW Sacha 31 FFM TRRS 79 5 3 2 9 9 0 0 4:24:35

26 SMITH Charly 65 ACU Beta 79 3 4 2 12 7 0 0 4:24:10

27 MEHU Paul 38 FFM Beta 82 5 2 5 5 11 0 0 3:48:50

28 HARBUD Brett 64 ACU Beta 86 4 1 2 12 9 0 0 3:48:40

29 KRAFT Joschka 40 DMSB Beta 89 3 5 0 8 12 0 0 3:48:00

30 ILMBERGER Julius 41 DMSB Beta 92 4 0 2 11 11 0 0 3:33:25

31 SORBYE Sander 32 NMF Beta 93 3 2 2 9 12 0 0 4:21:40

32 CURTI Alex 44 FMI Gas-Gas 95 3 1 2 10 12 0 0 4:21:00

JUNIOR CUP



33 ŠULC Dalibor 49 ACCR TRRS 101 4 0 1 8 15 0 0 4:17:24

MEDINYA Pol 62 RFME Beta NS 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 2:02:00

08/04/2018 16:52



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L2 TIEMPO PT TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20

1 PIARDI Sergio 60 FMI Beta 0 - 3 5 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 14 0 - 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 4:07:45 0 17 21 4 0 1 2 0

2 TOULY Kieran 43 FFM Sherco 0 - 5 2 0 0 3 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 15 0 - 0 1 3 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 2 0 0 12 4:15:50 0 27 15 6 2 4 1 0

3 ALMTHEN Linus 50 SVEMO Gas-Gas 5 - 5 0 3 2 2 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 0 26 0 - 3 2 1 5 1 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 19 4:24:45 0 45 12 3 3 7 3 0

4 DUFRESE Hugo 42 FFM Gas-Gas 1 - 3 0 2 0 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 1 0 16 1 - 2 5 5 5 1 0 1 1 5 2 1 0 0 29 4:17:25 0 45 9 8 4 3 4 0

5 NILSEN Mats 46 NMF Sherco 2 - 5 0 1 0 5 1 2 3 3 0 3 0 0 25 1 - 5 1 1 3 2 0 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 21 4:22:50 0 46 11 5 3 5 4 0

6 VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jarand-Matias59 NMF TRRS 3 - 3 0 2 0 3 0 2 3 1 1 2 3 0 23 1 - 2 5 0 3 5 0 2 2 2 0 3 0 0 25 3:53:45 0 48 9 3 7 7 2 0

7 WINKLER Luca 54 DMSB Gas-Gas 0 - 5 2 2 0 3 0 1 5 2 1 5 0 0 26 1 - 3 2 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 0 3 5 0 26 4:35:20 0 52 9 4 5 6 4 0

8 WENGLER Christopher 52 DMSB Gas-Gas 3 - 3 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 3 0 2 5 0 23 0 - 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 5 3 5 3 1 0 30 4:19:10 0 53 10 4 1 9 4 0

9 DEFOURNY Nicolas 34 FMB Gas-Gas 0 - 5 3 3 0 2 0 0 2 3 1 5 3 0 27 1 - 3 3 5 1 3 1 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 26 4:25:15 0 53 8 5 3 9 3 0

10 RUGA Michele 45 FMI Scorpa 3 - 3 0 3 5 3 0 3 3 3 2 3 1 0 32 1 - 3 3 1 0 3 1 1 2 2 2 3 2 0 24 4:20:30 0 56 5 5 5 12 1 0

11 VOLD GUNVALDSEN Nils-Johan58 NMF TRRS 5 - 5 1 0 0 5 0 3 3 0 5 3 5 0 35 1 - 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 1 5 2 3 0 0 24 4:25:10 0 59 9 3 4 6 6 0

12 ROVERY Rémi 55 FFM Sherco 3 - 5 0 2 0 2 0 3 5 3 2 3 5 0 33 3 - 3 2 3 0 3 1 0 1 3 1 5 1 0 26 4:42:40 0 59 7 4 4 9 4 0

13 HELLER Felix 53 DMSB Sherco 5 - 5 0 2 0 2 0 2 3 2 1 3 5 0 30 1 - 3 3 3 0 5 1 3 1 3 5 3 0 0 31 4:50:50 0 61 7 4 4 8 5 0

14 MATTHEEUWS Emile 39 FMB Sherco 3 - 5 5 0 5 3 0 1 3 3 2 3 5 0 38 0 - 3 5 3 3 3 1 0 3 3 0 1 0 0 25 4:24:25 0 63 8 3 1 11 5 0

15 DE LA MATA Axel 48 FFM Vertigo 5 - 5 1 2 1 5 0 2 2 3 5 3 5 0 39 1 - 5 5 3 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 3 0 0 26 4:14:40 0 65 8 4 3 5 8 0

16 GABUTTI Andrea 56 FMI TRRS 3 - 5 1 3 0 5 1 3 3 3 2 5 3 0 37 2 - 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 1 3 1 3 1 0 29 4:24:45 0 66 4 5 2 14 3 0

17 LINDQVIST Leevi 33 SML Gas-Gas 3 - 5 0 2 2 5 0 1 5 3 2 5 2 1 36 5 - 1 5 5 3 3 1 0 5 3 0 3 1 0 35 4:06:40 0 71 5 5 4 6 8 0

08/04/2018 17:12

JUNIOR CUP



18 RIOBÓ Martín 61 RFME Gas-Gas 5 - 5 3 3 0 1 0 0 3 3 5 3 5 2 38 3 - 5 3 5 0 3 0 0 3 3 1 3 5 0 34 3:38:35 0 72 7 2 1 11 7 0

19 MEMPÖR Marco 47 AMF Beta 5 - 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 3 3 2 3 5 5 38 3 - 3 5 3 5 3 0 0 3 3 1 3 2 0 34 4:00:05 0 72 6 1 2 14 5 0

20 BRADE Mikkel 51 DMU Gas-Gas 2 - 5 0 5 3 1 0 1 3 3 3 3 5 0 34 2 - 3 2 3 5 3 1 2 1 5 5 3 3 0 38 3:53:02 0 72 4 4 4 10 6 0

21 CROSSET Axel 63 FMB Gas-Gas 2 - 3 2 2 2 3 0 3 3 3 5 5 5 0 38 1 - 3 5 3 5 3 1 3 0 3 1 3 3 0 34 4:17:14 0 72 4 3 4 12 5 0

22 COTS Marc 35 RFME Sherco 5 - 5 1 5 5 3 0 2 2 3 3 5 3 2 44 1 - 3 1 1 5 5 0 0 2 3 2 2 2 1 28 4:28:00 0 72 3 5 7 6 7 0

23 VOLD GUNVALDSEN Jacob-Olaus57 NMF TRRS 5 - 5 2 5 5 3 0 0 1 3 2 3 3 0 37 5 - 3 3 3 5 3 5 0 0 2 3 3 2 0 37 4:05:40 0 74 6 1 4 10 7 0

24 RUEDI Florian 37 DMSB Beta 5 - 5 0 2 0 5 0 3 3 3 1 3 5 0 35 5 - 3 3 3 5 5 0 2 2 5 2 3 3 1 42 3:28:40 0 77 5 2 4 9 8 0

25 BUSSOW Sacha 31 FFM TRRS 3 - 3 5 5 0 1 0 3 2 5 3 5 5 0 40 5 - 3 3 3 2 5 1 0 1 3 5 3 5 0 39 4:24:35 0 79 5 3 2 9 9 0

26 SMITH Charly 65 ACU Beta 3 - 5 0 5 5 5 1 3 2 3 3 5 3 0 43 1 - 3 1 3 3 5 2 1 3 3 3 3 5 0 36 4:24:10 0 79 3 4 2 12 7 0

27 MEHU Paul 38 FFM Beta 5 - 2 5 3 2 5 1 0 2 3 1 5 5 5 44 5 - 5 3 5 3 5 0 2 0 3 2 5 0 0 38 3:48:50 0 82 5 2 5 5 11 0

28 HARBUD Brett 64 ACU Beta 3 - 3 5 5 3 3 0 1 2 5 5 3 5 0 43 3 - 3 3 3 3 3 0 5 2 3 5 5 5 0 43 3:48:40 0 86 4 1 2 12 9 0

29 KRAFT Joschka 40 DMSB Beta 5 - 5 1 3 3 3 1 0 5 3 1 3 5 3 41 0 - 5 3 3 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 1 0 48 3:48:00 0 89 3 5 0 8 12 0

30 ILMBERGER Julius 41 DMSB Beta 5 - 3 2 3 2 3 0 3 5 3 3 3 3 0 38 3 - 5 3 5 5 5 0 5 3 5 5 5 5 0 54 3:33:25 0 92 4 0 2 11 11 0

31 SORBYE Sander 32 NMF Beta 5 - 5 2 5 0 3 2 3 5 5 3 5 5 0 48 1 - 3 5 3 3 5 1 5 5 3 3 5 3 0 45 4:21:40 0 93 3 2 2 9 12 0

32 CURTI Alex 44 FMI Gas-Gas 5 - 5 3 5 1 3 0 2 5 5 5 5 5 2 51 3 - 3 5 5 5 3 0 5 3 3 3 3 3 0 44 4:21:00 0 95 3 1 2 10 12 0

33 ŠULC Dalibor 49 ACCR TRRS 5 - 5 3 5 5 5 0 3 5 3 5 5 3 3 55 2 - 5 5 3 5 5 0 5 5 3 3 5 0 0 46 4:17:24 0 101 4 0 1 8 15 0

MEDINYA Pol 62 RFME Beta 20 - 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 20 - 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 2:02:00 0 NS 0 0 0 0 0 28

08/04/2018 17:12



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20 PTm TIME

1 KIPP Marcus 72 DMSB TRRS 23 19 4 0 3 2 0 0 4:03:10

2 SEMBENINI Piero 78 FMI Montesa 26 17 5 1 3 2 0 0 4:16:10

3 VAN VEELEN John 75 KNMV Gas-Gas 38 13 4 1 9 1 0 0 4:04:32

4 BROCCO Alessandro 81 FMI Scorpa 47 13 2 2 7 4 0 0 4:17:25

5 RAMONET Antonio 74 RFME Sherco 50 11 5 1 6 5 0 0 4:12:40

6 KOTHAY Vladimir 76 SMF Beta 56 11 2 1 9 5 0 0 3:44:30

7 PIU Angelo 77 FMI Vertigo 60 9 6 1 4 8 0 0 4:21:50

8 ILLA Jorge 71 RFME Beta 62 8 3 4 7 6 0 0 4:34:14

9 MANSENARES Pascal 73 FFM TRRS 89 5 5 0 3 15 0 0 4:09:43

10 FELTRINELLI Valter 80 FMI Montesa 91 5 2 0 8 13 0 0 3:57:00

11 FABBRI Carlo 79 FMI Montesa 140 0 0 0 0 28 0 0 4:50:50

OVER 40 CUP

08/04/2018 15:51



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L2 TIEMPO PT TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20

1 KIPP Marcus 72 DMSB TRRS 5 - 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 14 0 - 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 9 4:03:10 0 23 19 4 0 3 2 0

2 SEMBENINI Piero 78 FMI Montesa 0 - 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 5 2 3 0 3 15 0 - 5 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 11 4:16:10 0 26 17 5 1 3 2 0

3 VAN VEELEN John 75 KNMV Gas-Gas 3 - 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 3 5 3 3 3 23 0 - 1 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 3 3 2 0 0 15 4:04:32 0 38 13 4 1 9 1 0

4 BROCCO Alessandro 81 FMI Scorpa 5 - 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 5 3 0 3 0 0 22 0 - 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 1 2 3 5 0 0 25 4:17:25 0 47 13 2 2 7 4 0

5 RAMONET Antonio 74 RFME Sherco 5 - 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 3 5 5 1 3 28 1 - 5 0 3 1 3 0 0 2 3 1 3 0 0 22 4:12:40 0 50 11 5 1 6 5 0

6 KOTHAY Vladimir 76 SMF Beta 5 - 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 3 5 3 23 1 - 5 2 3 5 3 0 0 3 3 0 3 0 5 33 3:44:30 0 56 11 2 1 9 5 0

7 PIU Angelo 77 FMI Vertigo 5 - 0 0 5 0 5 0 0 2 5 1 3 0 3 29 1 - 5 3 3 5 5 0 0 1 1 1 5 0 1 31 4:21:50 0 60 9 6 1 4 8 0

8 ILLA Jorge 71 RFME Beta 5 - 3 0 2 0 3 0 0 0 5 1 5 0 3 27 1 - 5 5 3 3 3 0 0 2 3 1 5 2 2 35 4:34:14 0 62 8 3 4 7 6 0

9 MANSENARES Pascal 73 FFM TRRS 5 - 1 0 3 3 5 0 0 5 1 5 5 5 5 43 1 - 5 3 5 5 5 0 1 5 5 5 5 0 1 46 4:09:43 0 89 5 5 0 3 15 0

10 FELTRINELLI Valter 80 FMI Montesa 3 - 1 0 5 0 3 5 5 3 5 1 3 3 3 40 5 - 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 5 51 3:57:00 0 91 5 2 0 8 13 0

11 FABBRI Carlo 79 FMI Montesa 5 - 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 70 5 - 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 70 4:50:50 0 140 0 0 0 0 28 0

08/04/2018 15:48

OVER 40 CUP

08/04/2018 15:48



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20 PTm TIME

1 KARJALAINEN Jere 88 SML Beta 83 4 4 1 9 10 0 0 3:49:40

2 LEISER Valentin 87 FMS Montesa 104 1 1 1 12 13 0 0 2:37:00

INTERNATIONAL CLASS I

08/04/2018 17:34



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L2 TIEMPO PT TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20

1 KARJALAINEN Jere 88 SML Beta 5 - 3 0 1 1 5 0 2 5 3 1 1 5 3 35 3 - 3 5 3 3 5 3 0 5 5 5 5 3 0 48 3:49:40 0 83 4 4 1 9 10 0

2 LEISER Valentin 87 FMS Montesa 5 - 5 2 3 5 3 1 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 53 3 - 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 0 51 2:37:00 0 104 1 1 1 12 13 0

08/04/2018 17:34

INTERNATIONAL CLASS I

08/04/2018 17:34



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20 PTm TIME

1 BRINES Carlos 98 RFME Gas-Gas 47 8 8 3 6 3 0 0 4:25:40

2 TRENTINI Sara 90 FMI Montesa 54 12 1 4 5 6 0 0 4:34:50

3 CRESPI Jordi 96 RFME Gas-Gas 56 10 2 0 13 3 0 0 4:30:20

4 SORDYL Šimon 95 SMF Beta 62 9 2 3 8 6 0 0 4:22:40

5 ERZER Steve 91 FMS Montesa 65 7 4 2 9 6 0 0 4:15:00

6 ROBISON Alicia 99 ACU Beta 72 7 2 3 8 8 0 0 4:26:50

7 ECK Maximilian 94 DMSB Beta 73 7 2 2 9 8 0 0 4:52:35

8 WHITHAM Gabby 100 ACU Beta 82 3 4 1 12 8 0 0 4:30:40

9 VAN THUYNE Andreas 93 FMB Beta 84 7 1 1 7 12 0 0 4:33:30

10 DANNEELS Bram 97 FMB Beta 87 5 3 2 5 13 0 0 4:29:25

11 CREEMERS Rick 92 KNMV Beta 345 0 0 1 1 12 14 0 2:38:00

INTERNATIONAL CLASS II

08/04/2018 15:57



POS. RIDER BIB FMN MACHINE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 L2 TIEMPO PT TOTAL 0 1 2 3 5 20

1 BRINES Carlos 98 RFME Gas-Gas 5 - 3 0 1 0 3 0 0 5 3 1 1 3 2 27 1 - 2 1 3 1 5 0 0 1 3 0 2 0 1 20 4:25:40 0 47 8 8 3 6 3 0

2 TRENTINI Sara 90 FMI Montesa 5 - 0 0 2 2 3 5 0 2 3 1 0 0 0 23 0 - 3 0 5 5 5 0 0 2 3 3 5 0 0 31 4:34:50 0 54 12 1 4 5 6 0

3 CRESPI Jordi 96 RFME Gas-Gas 3 - 5 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 5 3 3 3 3 31 0 - 3 3 3 1 3 0 0 3 5 1 3 0 0 25 4:30:20 0 56 10 2 0 13 3 0

4 SORDYL Šimon 95 SMF Beta 5 - 0 0 2 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 3 5 5 26 1 - 3 2 3 3 3 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 5 36 4:22:40 0 62 9 2 3 8 6 0

5 ERZER Steve 91 FMS Montesa 5 - 2 0 1 5 5 0 0 5 2 5 3 3 3 39 1 - 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 5 3 3 3 0 1 26 4:15:00 0 65 7 4 2 9 6 0

6 ROBISON Alicia 99 ACU Beta 5 - 1 0 3 5 5 0 0 5 3 3 5 5 2 42 1 - 3 0 3 3 5 0 0 3 3 2 5 0 2 30 4:26:50 0 72 7 2 3 8 8 0

7 ECK Maximilian 94 DMSB Beta 3 - 5 0 3 1 5 0 0 2 5 3 5 3 2 37 0 - 3 3 3 5 3 0 0 1 5 3 5 0 5 36 4:52:35 0 73 7 2 2 9 8 0

8 WHITHAM Gabby 100 ACU Beta 3 - 3 1 5 5 5 0 0 3 5 3 5 3 3 44 1 - 3 3 3 5 5 0 1 3 3 2 5 1 3 38 4:30:40 0 82 3 4 1 12 8 0

9 VAN THUYNE Andreas 93 FMB Beta 5 - 5 0 5 5 5 0 0 3 3 3 5 5 3 47 0 - 5 1 5 3 5 0 2 3 5 3 5 0 0 37 4:33:30 0 84 7 1 1 7 12 0

10 DANNEELS Bram 97 FMB Beta 5 - 5 1 5 5 3 0 0 5 5 5 5 3 2 49 1 - 5 1 3 5 3 0 0 5 5 3 5 2 0 38 4:29:25 0 87 5 3 2 5 13 0

R. CREEMERS Rick 92 KNMV Beta 5 - 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 65 20 - 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 280 2:38:00 0 Ret. 0 0 1 1 12 14

08/04/2018 15:57

INTERNATIONAL CLASS II

08/04/2018 15:57
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